FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA
LIVORNO

TERRANUOVA TRAIANA
LIVORNO

GHIVIBORGO VDS
LIVORNO

CITTA DI CASTELLO
LIVORNO
MONTESPACCATO
AREZZO

LIVORNO

PIANESE

LIVORNO

SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA
LIVORNO

ORVIETANA

LIVORNO

LIVORNO
SANGIOVANNESE
LIVORNO

SERAVEZZA POZZI
LIVORNO

MOBILIERI PONSACCO
LIVORNO

GROSSETO

LIVORNO

LIVORNO

OSTIA MARE

LIVORNO

TAU CALCIO ALTOPASCIO
LIVORNO

POGGIBONSI

LIVORNO

FOLLONICA GAVORRANO

LIVORNO
SANGIOVANNESE
LIVORNO

SERAVEZZA POZZI
LIVORNO

MOBILIERI PONSACCO
LIVORNO

GROSSETO

LIVORNO

LIVORNO

OSTIA MARE

LIVORNO

TAU CALCIO ALTOPASCIO
LIVORNO

POGGIBONSI

LIVORNO

FOLLONICA GAVORRANO

FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA
LIVORNO

TERRANUOVA TRAIANA
LIVORNO

GHIVIBORGO VDS
LIVORNO

CITTA DI CASTELLO
LIVORNO
MONTESPACCATO
AREZZO

LIVORNO

PIANESE

LIVORNO

SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA
LIVORNO

ORVIETANA

LIVORNO

STADIO TURIDDO MADAMI
STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
CAMPO "M. MATTEINI

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
COMUNALE "CARRAIA"

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
COMUNALE "BERNICCHI"
STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
CAMPO SPORTIVO "MONTESPAC
COMUNALE "CITTA' DI AREZZ
STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
STADIO COMUNALE

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
COMUNALE "LORENZO CASINI"
STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
STADIO COMUNALE LUIGI MUZ
STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
COMUNALE "V. FEDINI"

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
BUON RIPOSO

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
STADIO COMUNALE DI PONSAC
STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
COMUNALE "CARLO ZECCHINI"
STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
STADIO "ANCO MARZIO"

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
COMUNALE "CARRAIA"

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
COMUNALE "S. LOTTI"

STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P
STADIO "R. MALSERVIS|"

4/09/22
11/09/22
18/09/22
25/09/22

2/10/22

9/10/22
16/10/22
23/10/22
30/10/22

6/11/22
13/11/22
20/11/22
27111/22

4/12/22
11/12/22
18/12/22
21/12/22

8/01/23
15/01/23
22/01/23
29/01/23

5/02/23
12/02/23
19/02/23
26/02/23

5/03/23
19/03/23
26/03/23

2/04/23

6/04/23
16/04/23
23/04/23
30/04/23

7/05/23

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
7A
8A
9A
10A
1A
12A
13A
14A
15A
16A
17A

1R
2R
3R
4R
5R
6R
7R
8R
9R
10R
11R
12R
13R
14R
15R
16R
17R



