

FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA	LIVORNO	STADIO TURIDDO MADAMI	4/09/22	15:00	1A
LIVORNO	SANGIOVANNESE	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	11/09/22	15:00	2A
TERRANUOVA TRAIANA	LIVORNO	CAMPO "M. MATTEINI	18/09/22	15:00	3A
LIVORNO	SERAVEZZA POZZI	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	25/09/22	15:00	4A
GHIVIBORGO VDS	LIVORNO	COMUNALE "CARRAIA"	2/10/22	15:00	5A
LIVORNO	MOBILIERI PONSACCO	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	9/10/22	15:00	6A
CITTÀ DI CASTELLO	LIVORNO	COMUNALE "BERNICCHI"	16/10/22	15:00	7A
LIVORNO	GROSSETO	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	23/10/22	15:00	8A
MONTESPACCATO	LIVORNO	CAMPO SPORTIVO "MONTESPAC	30/10/22	14:30	9A
AREZZO	LIVORNO	COMUNALE "CITTA' DI AREZZ	6/11/22	14:30	10A
LIVORNO	OSTIA MARE	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	13/11/22	14:30	11A
PIANESE	LIVORNO	STADIO COMUNALE	20/11/22	14:30	12A
LIVORNO	TAU CALCIO ALTOPASCIO	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	27/11/22	14:30	13A
SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA	LIVORNO	COMUNALE "LORENZO CASINI"	4/12/22	14:30	14A
LIVORNO	POGGIBONSI	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	11/12/22	14:30	15A
ORVIETANA	LIVORNO	STADIO COMUNALE LUIGI MUZ	18/12/22	14:30	16A
LIVORNO	FOLLONICA GAVORRANO	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	21/12/22	14:30	17A

LIVORNO	FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	8/01/23	14:30	1R
SANGIOVANNESE	LIVORNO	COMUNALE "V. FEDINI"	15/01/23	14:30	2R
LIVORNO	TERRANUOVA TRAIANA	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	22/01/23	14:30	3R
SERAVEZZA POZZI	LIVORNO	BUON RIPOSO	29/01/23	14:30	4R
LIVORNO	GHIVIBORGO VDS	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	5/02/23	14:30	5R
MOBILIERI PONSACCO	LIVORNO	STADIO COMUNALE DI PONSAC	12/02/23	14:30	6R
LIVORNO	CITTÀ DI CASTELLO	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	19/02/23	14:30	7R
GROSSETO	LIVORNO	COMUNALE "CARLO ZECCHINI"	26/02/23	14:30	8R
LIVORNO	MONTESPACCATO	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	5/03/23	14:30	9R
LIVORNO	AREZZO	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	19/03/23	14:30	10R
OSTIA MARE	LIVORNO	STADIO "ANCO MARZIO"	26/03/23	15:00	11R
LIVORNO	PIANESE	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	2/04/23	15:00	12R
TAU CALCIO ALTOPASCIO	LIVORNO	COMUNALE "CARRAIA"	6/04/23	15:00	13R
LIVORNO	SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	16/04/23	15:00	14R
POGGIBONSI	LIVORNO	COMUNALE "S. LOTTI"	23/04/23	15:00	15R
LIVORNO	ORVIETANA	STADIO COMUNALE ARMANDO P	30/04/23	15:00	16R
FOLLONICA GAVORRANO	LIVORNO	STADIO "R. MALSERVISI"	7/05/23	15:00	17R